Tichborne Parish Council
Fixed Asset Register
31st March 2020 for annual return 2019-20
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ITEM DESIGNATION
No:

NIL

Bus shelters
1 B3047 road to Itchen Stoke (assumed east)
2 B3047 road to Itchen Stoke (assumed west)

Seats
Seat opposite Tichborne Arms
2 Diamond Jubilee seat by St Andrew's Church

=

Notice boards
1 at The Old Post Office
2 at Sevington Farm
3 at Ladycroft (The Black Barn)

Other Items
1 Community Defibrillator at the Tichborne Arms

date
purchased

1974
1976

Donated
2012

2016
2006
2007

2019

VALUE
for annual return

£1,275
£1,275
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£200
£200
£1,364

£5,464



