Tichborne Parish Council Fixed Asset Register 31st March 2020 for annual return 2019-20

	entry ref:	y No:	ITEM DESIGNATION	date purchased	VALUE for annual return
LAND					
1	1		NIL		
OTHER					
2			Bus shelters		
	2A	1	B3047 road to Itchen Stoke (assumed east)	1974	£1,275
	2A	2	B3047 road to Itchen Stoke (assumed west)	1976	£1,275
3			Seats		
	2B	1	Seat opposite Tichborne Arms	Donated	£450
	2B	2	Diamond Jubilee seat by St Andrew's Church	2012	£500
4			Notice boards		
	3B	1	at The Old Post Office	2016	£200
	3B	2	at Sevington Farm	2006	£200
	3B	3	at Ladycroft (The Black Barn)	2007	£200
5			Other Items		
	4A	1	Community Defibrillator at the Tichborne Arms	2019	£1,364
					£5,464